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Big Breakfast: 2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 hash browns, 2 fried eggs, mushrooms, beans,

tomato, black pudding, served with 2 toast.

Small Breakfast: Sausage, rasher of bacon, hash brown, fried egg mushrooms, beans,

tomato, black pudding served with toast.

EGGS YOUR WAY ON TOAST (v)
Scrambled, Poached or Fried

add 2 sausages

add 2 rashers of bacon

All items are served on a choice of white or brown sliced bread or fresh bap.
BACON ~ BAP OR S/W

BACON & EGG~BAP OR S/W

BACON, EGG & SAUSAGE ~ BAP OR S/W
BACON & MUSHROOM ~ BAP OR S/W
SAUSAGE ~ BAP OR S/W

SAUSAGE & BACON ~ BAP OR S/W
SAUSAGE & MUSHROOM ~ BAP OR S/W
SAUSAGE & EGG ~ BAP OR S/W
DOUBLE EGG (v) ~BAP OR S/W
TOASTED TEACAKE

Drinks

MUG OF TEA

POT OF TEA

MUG OF HOT CHOCOLATE
MUG OF FILTER COFFEE

SANDWICHES

served with crisps, salad and coleslaw, ALSO available as Toasted.

B.L.T

TUNA & MAYONNAISE

EGG & MAYONNAISE

CHEESE

HAM

HAM & CHEESE

KITCHEN TABLE CLUB

(Toasted Triple Decker Sandwich, Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Fried Egg.)
CHEESE BURGER

6 oz Manx burger, Gherkins, lettuce and tomato Manx cheddar cheese
CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken burger, lettuce and tomato

£11.95

£9.95

£5.25

£2.50
£2.50

£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£2.00

£2.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

£6.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

£7.50
£7.95

£7.95
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MAIN MEALS
Fish Pie, served with hand cut chips and peas £12.95
Homemade Cottage Pie served with mixed vegetables and gravy £12.95
Homemade Lasagna served with garlic bread and side salad £12.95
Portion of Hand cut REAL chips £4.00
THAI SPECIALS
3 Homemade Spring Rolls: Pork / Veg £7.00

Filled with fresh vegetables and glass noodles, deep fried and served with dips.

Green Chicken Curry £13.95
Spicy and creamy with broccoli and sugar snap peas, served with Jasmine Rice

Beef Massaman Curry £13.95
Mild and aromatic with sweet potatoes, carrot, onion and peanuts.

Pad Thai: Chicken / King Prawn - 13.95/ £14.95
Stir-fried rice noodles in tamarind sauce & coconut sugar with egg and beansprouts.
Served with fresh lime and crushed peanuts.

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCE'S

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your
order, thank you.



