

<b>Big Breakfast:</b> 2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 hash browns, 2 fried eggs, mushrooms, beans,		
tomato, black pudding, served with 2 toast.	£11.95	
<b>Small Breakfast:</b> Sausage, rasher of bacon, hash brown, fried egg mushrooms, beans, tomato, black pudding served with toast.	£9.95	
EGGS YOUR WAY ON TOAST (v) Scrambled, Poached or Fried	£5.25	
add 2 sausages	£2.50	
add 2 rashers of bacon	£2.50	
All items are served on a choice of white or brown sliced bread or fresh bap.		
BACON ~ BAP OR S/W	£4.00	
BACON & EGG~ BAP OR S/W	£5.00	
BACON, EGG & SAUSAGE ~ BAP OR S/W	£5.50	
BACON & MUSHROOM ~ BAP OR S/W	£5.00	
<b>SAUSAGE</b> $\sim$ BAP OR S/W	£4.00	
SAUSAGE & BACON ~ BAP OR S/W	£5.00	
SAUSAGE & MUSHROOM ~ BAP OR S/W	£5.00	
SAUSAGE & EGG ~ BAP OR S/W	£5.00	
<b>DOUBLE EGG</b> (v) $\sim$ BAP OR S/W	£4.00	
TOASTED TEACAKE	£2.00	
<u>Drinks</u>		
MUG OF TEA	£2.00	
POT OF TEA	£3.00	
MUG OF HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50	
MUG OF FILTER COFFEE	£2.50	
SANDWICHES	22.30	
served with crisps, salad and coleslaw, ALSO available as <b>Toasted.</b>		
B.L.T	£6.50	
TUNA & MAYONNAISE	£5.50	
EGG & MAYONNAISE	£5.00	
CHEESE	£5.00	
HAM	£5.50	
HAM & CHEESE	£6.00	
KITCHEN TABLE CLUB		
(Toasted Triple Decker Sandwich, Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Fried Egg.)	£7.50	
CHEESE BURGER	£7.95	
6 oz Manx burger, Gherkins, lettuce and tomato Manx cheddar cheese		
CHICKEN BURGER	£7.95	
Chicken burger, lettuce and tomato		



## **MAIN MEALS**

Fish Pie, served with hand cut chips and peas	£12.95
Homemade Cottage Pie served with mixed vegetables and gravy	£12.95
Homemade Lasagna served with garlic bread and side salad	£12.95
Portion of Hand cut REAL chips	£4.00

## **THAI SPECIALS**

3 Homemade Spring Rolls: Pork / Veg Filled with fresh vegetables and glass noodles, deep fried and served with dips.	£7.00
Green Chicken Curry	£13.95
Spicy and creamy with broccoli and sugar snap peas, served with Jasmine Rice	
Beef Massaman Curry	£13.95
Mild and aromatic with sweet potatoes, carrot, onion and peanuts.	
Pad Thai: Chicken / King Prawn -	13.95 / £14.95
Stir-fried rice noodles in tamarind sauce & coconut sugar with egg and beansprouts.	
Served with fresh lime and crushed peanuts.	

## FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCE'S

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order, thank you.